
 The Arbors 2016 Holiday Schedule 
 
 

 

 

Please Note: We do apologize for any inconvenience caused by any holidays during which no service will be provided; as we will be 

spending those days with our families. Services will resume immediately on your following regularly scheduled service day. We thank 

you for your understanding and wish you a happy and healthy holiday season! 

 

 

Holiday Date Holiday Service Day Holiday Service Description 

New Year’s Day  Friday, January 1, 2016 Not Effected Not Effected 

Memorial Day Monday, May 30, 2016 Tuesday, May 31, 2016 Household Waste Only 

Independence Day Monday, July 4, 2016 Tuesday, July 5, 2016 Household Waste Only 

Labor Day Monday, September 5, 2016 Tuesday, September 6, 2016 Household Waste Only 

Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 24, 2016 Friday, November 25, 2016 Waste & Yard Debris 

Christmas Day Sunday, December 25, 2016 Not Effected Not Effected 

New Year’s Day  Thursday, January 1, 2015 Not Effected Not Effected 

 

Please note that any changes made to your regularly scheduled service day may result in varying service times for that day. We ask 

that all waste be placed curbside before 6:00 am and to allow services to be provided until 6:00 pm. 

Regularly Scheduled Service Day Regularly Scheduled Service Description 

Monday Curbside Household & Recycle Collection 

Thursday Curbside Household & Yard Debris Collection 


